TILTAWAY BED PRICING *

AS AT 20 FEBRUARY 2025**

Size

King Single
AUCKLAND SHOWROOM Double
46B Stanley Street, Parnell Queen
BAY OF PLENTY SHOWROOM King

22 Hull Road, Mount Maunganui

p. 0800 789 780

Bunk Set (includes ladder)

e. info@tiltawaybeds.co.nz
www.tiltawaybeds.co.nz

v

VERTICAL
Melamine Lacquered MIDF
$4,880.00 $6,480.00
$5,480.00 $7,180.00
$5,880.00 $7,780.00
$6,480.00 $8,580.00

SLEEPYHEAD MATTRESS UPGRADE PRICING*

Size
King Single

litaway

BEDS NZ

King

Upgrade ‘Executive’

$550.00
$640.00
$680.00
$750.00

Upgrade ‘Executive Plush’

$660.00
$750.00
$790.00
$860.00

TILTAWAY BEDS SIDE CABINET PRICING - 400 RETRO SERIES - 400mm x 403mm*

Cabinet
Option A
Option B
Option C
Option D
Option E
Option F
Option G
Option H

Description
1 door bottom unit and 3 shelves
2 drawers bottom unit and 2 shelves

1 door long wardrobe with 4 internal shelves

4 open shelves

1 door bottom unit, short wardrobe top with 2 shelves
2 drawers bottom unit, short wardrobe top with 1 shelf
1 door bottom unit, long wardrobe top with 2 shelves

2 drawers bottom unit, long wardrobe top with 1 shelf

Melamine
$1,470.00
$1,490.00
$1,530.00
$1,410.00
$1,530.00
$1,590.00
$1,580.00
$1,590.00

Lacquered
$3,120.00
$3,140.00
$3,180.00
$3,060.00
$3,180.00
$3,240.00
$3,230.00
$3,240.00

TILTAWAY BEDS SIDE CABINET PRICING - 600 SERIES - 600mm x 403mm*

Cabinet
Option A
Option B
Option C
Option D
Option E
Option F
Option G
Option H

Description
2 doors bottom unit and 3 shelves
2 drawers bottom unit and 2 shelves

2 doors long wardrobe with 4 internal shelves

4 open shelves

2 doors bottom unit, 2 doors top unit with 2 shelves

2 drawers bottom unit, two doors top unit with 1 shelf

2 doors bottom unit, long wardrobe top unit with 2 shelves
2 drawers bottom unit, long wardrobe top unit with 1 shelf

* All pricing includes GST

** Pricing is accurate at time of print. Please visit our website on www.tiltawaybeds.co.nz or call us on 0800 789 780 for the latest pricing.

Melamine
$1,570.00
$1,590.00
$1,630.00
$1,510.00
$1,630.00
$1,690.00
$1,680.00
$1,690.00

Lacquered
$3,320.00
$3,340.00
$3,380.00
$3,260.00
$3,380.00
$3,440.00
$3,430.00
$3,440.00

SIDE TILT
Melamine Lacquered MDF
$5,110.00 $6,910.00
$5,710.00 $7,610.00
$6,110.00 $8,110.00
$8480.00 -

Please note:

* All our bed packages come with
our standard Sleepyhead Hotelier,
however if you are after a little
luxury you can upgrade to one of
our Sleepyhead ‘Executive’,
or ‘Executive Plush’ Mattresses.

Please note:

* Cabinets are manufactured to
match the bed height.

* 30mm thick side panels,
25mm & 18mm available on
request.

Please note:

¢ 600mm wide x 600mm deep
pricing available on request.

* Cabinets are manufactured to
match the bed height.

e 18mm thick side panels,
25mm available on request but
will incur additional charge.

Please speak to us direct so we
can give you an accurate quote
for your location.



