Pricing AS AT 20 FEBRUARY 2025**

AUCKLAND SHOWROOM 46B Stanley Street, Parnell

BAY OF PLENTY SHOWROOM 22 Hull Road, Mount Maunganui

p. 0800 789 780 e. info@tiltawaybeds.co.nz www.tiltawaybeds.co.nz



TILTAWAY BED PRICING*

	VERTICAL		SIDE TILT	
Size	Melamine	Lacquered MDF	Melamine	Lacquered MDF
King Single	\$4,880.00	\$6,480.00	\$5,110.00	\$6,910.00
Double	\$5,480.00	\$7,180.00	\$5,710.00	\$7,610.00
Queen	\$5,880.00	\$7,780.00	\$6,110.00	\$8,110.00
King	\$6,480.00	\$8,580.00	-	-
Bunk Set (includes ladder)	-	-	\$8,480.00	-

SLEEPYHEAD MATTRESS UPGRADE PRICING*

Size	Upgrade 'Executive'	Upgrade 'Executive Plush'	
King Single	\$550.00	\$660.00	
Double	\$640.00	\$750.00	
Queen	\$680.00	\$790.00	
King	\$750.00	\$860.00	

Please note:

 All our bed packages come with our standard Sleepyhead Hotelier, however if you are after a little luxury you can upgrade to one of our Sleepyhead 'Executive', or 'Executive Plush' Mattresses.

TILTAWAY BEDS SIDE CABINET PRICING - 400 RETRO SERIES - 400mm x 403mm*					
Cabinet	Description	Melamine	Lacquered		
Option A	1 door bottom unit and 3 shelves	\$1,470.00	\$3,120.00		
Option B	2 drawers bottom unit and 2 shelves	\$1,490.00	\$3,140.00		
Option C	1 door long wardrobe with 4 internal shelves	\$1,530.00	\$3,180.00		
Option D	4 open shelves	\$1,410.00	\$3,060.00		
Option E	1 door bottom unit, short wardrobe top with 2 shelves	\$1,530.00	\$3,180.00		
Option F	2 drawers bottom unit, short wardrobe top with 1 shelf	\$1,590.00	\$3,240.00		
Option G	1 door bottom unit, long wardrobe top with 2 shelves	\$1,580.00	\$3,230.00		
Option H	2 drawers bottom unit, long wardrobe top with 1 shelf	\$1,590.00	\$3,240.00		

TILTAWAY BEDS SIDE CABINET PRICING - 600 SERIES - 600mm x 403mm*

Cabinet	Description	Melamine	Lacquered
Option A	2 doors bottom unit and 3 shelves	\$1,570.00	\$3,320.00
Option B	2 drawers bottom unit and 2 shelves	\$1,590.00	\$3,340.00
Option C	2 doors long wardrobe with 4 internal shelves	\$1,630.00	\$3,380.00
Option D	4 open shelves	\$1,510.00	\$3,260.00
Option E	2 doors bottom unit, 2 doors top unit with 2 shelves	\$1,630.00	\$3,380.00
Option F	2 drawers bottom unit, two doors top unit with 1 shelf	\$1,690.00	\$3,440.00
Option G	2 doors bottom unit, long wardrobe top unit with 2 shelves	\$1,680.00	\$3,430.00
Option H	2 drawers bottom unit, long wardrobe top unit with 1 shelf	\$1,690.00	\$3,440.00

* All pricing includes GST

** Pricing is accurate at time of print. Please visit our website on www.tiltawaybeds.co.nz or call us on 0800 789 780 for the latest pricing.

Please note:

- Cabinets are manufactured to match the bed height.
- 30mm thick side panels, 25mm & 18mm available on request.

Please note:

- 600mm wide x 600mm deep pricing available on request.
- Cabinets are manufactured to match the bed height.
- 18mm thick side panels, 25mm available on request but will incur additional charge.

FREIGHT PRICING

Please speak to us direct so we can give you an accurate quote for your location.